AT10.1 SERIES OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
FOR FLOAT BATTERY CHARGERS
Options & Accessories
For Advanced Technology
Microprocessor Control
Battery Charger
Product information
complete with:

ratings are fan cooled; user supplies 120Vac
for the fan.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger. For field
installation, order
Part No.
EJ1074-00.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger.
Specify in ordering code
when ordering battery
charger.
Order Part No.:
EJ5033-00 25 ft cable
EJ5033-01 50 ft cable
EJ5033-02 100 ft cable
EJ5033-04 200 ft cable
Specify in ordering code when
ordering battery charger. For
field installation order one of
the following part numbers.

YES
YES
Specify in ordering code when
ordering battery  charger. For field
installation order one of the following
Part No.
Group 1 Ratings
EI0195-00
Group 2 Ratings
EI0195-02
Specify in
ordering code
when ordering
battery
charger.
Order Part No.:
Group 1 Ratings
EI0192-00
Group 2 Ratings
EI0192-02 5017 Encl.
Order Part No.:
Group 1 Ratings
EI0193-00
Group 2 Ratings, 19-in rack
EI0193-01 5017 Encl.
(N/A) 5018 Encl.
Group 2 Ratings, 23/24-in rack
EI0193-02 5017 Encl.
EI0193-03 5018 Encl.
Order Part No.:
Communications kit:
EJ5037-01 12Vdc
EJ5037-02 24Vdc